Ergebnisliste
Triathlon - Sprintbewerb 0,75/25/5

, 15 Mai 2017, 12:01

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
1 SCHLAGBAUER Christoph 1 24-29 Jahre m 1:10:16,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:00:00,0 11:10:11,0 11:11:09,0 11:50:10,0 11:50:42,0 12:00:35,0 12:10:16,8
10:11,0 11:09,0 50:10,0 50:42,0 1:00:35,0 1:10:16,8
58,0 39:01,0 32,0 9:53,0  9:41,8
2 LIENHART Florian Trigonomic Austria 1 U23m 1:10:28,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:09:40,7 11:10:46,9 11:50:13,5 11:50:48,4 12:00:39,2 12:10:28,5
9:40,7 10:46,9  50:13,5 50:48,4 1:00:39,2 1:10:28,5
1:06,2 39:26,6 34,9 9:50,8 9:49,3
3 ATZLINGER Armin Sportunion Wérschach 1 30-34 Jahre m 1:12:20,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:10:11,0 11:11:29,2 11:51:54,6 11:52:37,7 12:02:39,1 12:12:20,3
10:11,0 11:29,2 51:54,6 52:37,7 1:02:39,1 1:12:20,3
) 1:18,2  40:25,4 43,1 10:01,4  9:41,2
4 WOLGER Geri SC Vasold Liezen 2 30-34 Jahre m 1:13:09,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:03,0 11:15:03,6 12:00:10,6 12:01:09,0 12:13:09,0
13:03,0 15:03,6  1:00:10,6 1:01:09,0 1:13:09,0
2:00,6  45:06,9 58,5 12:00,0
5 REINER Philipp Tri Team Schedina 3 30-34 Jahre m 1:13:32.4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:10:09,5 11:11:22,5 11:52:54,3 11:53:29,3 12:03:04,4 12:03:26,2 12:13:32,4
10:09,5 11:22,5 52:54,3 53:29,3  1:03:04,4 1:03:26,2 1:13:32,4
1:13,0 41:31,8 35,0 9:35,1 21,8 10:06,2
6 INNERHOFER Luis Ausdauersportverein Team Trialize 1 45-49 Jahre m 1:14:33,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:12:56,0 11:14:08,0 11:55:07,0 11:55:43,0 12:06:15,0 12:16:33,3
10:56,0 12:08,0 53:07,0 53:43,0 1:04:15,0 1:14:33,3
1:12,0  40:59,0 36,0 10:32,0  10:18,3
7 RAPP Patrick URC Spk Renner Langenlois 4 30-34 Jahre m 1:16:04,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:38,3 11:12:57,7 11:54:43,5 11:55:29,7 12:05:28,9 12:05:50,8 12:16:04,7
11:38,3 12:57,7  54:43,5 55:29,7 1:05:28,9 1:05:50,8 1:16:04,7
1:19,4 41:45.8 46,1 9:59,2 21,8 10:14,0
8 BAUMGARTNER Michael SC Obdach 5 30-34 Jahre m 1:16:08,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:02,5 11:12:28,7 11:54:41,6 11:55:21,0 12:05:50,5 12:16:08,0
11:02,5 12:28,7  54:41,6  55:21,0 1:05:50,5 1:16:08,0
1:26,1 42:12,9 39,5 10:29,4 10:17,5
9 HASLINGER Hans-Jiirgen 6 30-34 Jahre m 1:16:12,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:42,5 11:13:03,0 11:54:53,4 11:55:35,7 12:05:43,4 12:06:04,6 12:16:12,3
11:42,5 13:03,0 54:53,4 55:35,7 1:05:43,4 1:06:04,6 1:16:12,3
1:20,5  41:50,4 42,3 10:07,8 21,1 10:07,7
10 WEIBENBACHER Christian RC ASVOVolksbank Birkfeld 7 30-34 Jahre m 1:16:20,0
Start Schwimmen A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:44,0 12:16:20,0
12:44,0  1:16:20,0

1:03:36,0
11 WARTBICHLER Christian Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 2 24-29 Jahre m 1:16:32,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:00:00,0 11:11:45,7 11:13:26,1 11:55:24,3 11:56:02,4 12:05:51,9 12:06:15,1 12:16:32,1
11:45,7 13:26,1 55:24.3 56:02,4 1:05:51,9 1:06:15,1 1:16:32,1
1:40,4 41:58,2 38,1 9:49.4 23,3 10:17,0
12 NIEDERL Harald Team vegan.at 3 24-29 Jahre m 1:16:42,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:42,6 11:13:09,7 11:54:56,1 11:55:47,2 12:05:58,6 12:06:21,0 12:16:42,7
11:42,6 13:09,7 54:56,1 55:47,2 1:05:58,6 1:06:21,0 1:16:42,7
1:27,1  41:46,4 51,1 10:11,4 22,4 10:21,7
13 GARTNER Mario 1 40-44 Jahre m 1:17:26,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:59,0 11:13:19,0 11:54:58,0 11:55:40,0 12:06:47,0 12:17:26,3
11:59,0 13:19,0 54:58,0 55:40,0 1:06:47,0 1:17:26,3
1:20,0 41:39,0 42,0 11:07,0 10:39.,3

Sport-Data: 1.1



Ergebnisliste
Triathlon - Sprintbewerb 0,75/25/5

, 15 Mai 2017, 12:01

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
14 BRENSBERGER Christian ATSV-Tri-Ternitz 2 45-49 Jahre m 1:17:48,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:02:00,0 11:14:53,3 11:16:18,7 11:57:56,2 11:58:40,0 12:09:18,6 12:19:48,3
12:53,3 14:18,7  55:56,2 56:40,0 1:07:18,6 1:17:48,3
1:254  41:37,5 43,8 10:38,7  10:29,7
15 BAROUNIG Bernd pewag racing team 2 40-44 Jahre m 1:18:36,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:33,0 11:12:49,6 11:55:28,0 11:56:10,2 12:07:29,2 12:18:36,6
11:33,0  12:49,6  55:28,0  56:10,2 1:07:29,2 1:18:36,6
1:16,5 42:38,5 42,1 11:19,0 11:07,4
16 WIESENHOFER Florian Tristyle Vienna 4 24-29 Jahre m 1:18:54,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:25,7 11:13:51,1 11:56:00,4 11:56:40,9 12:07:53,1 12:18:54,7
12:25,7 13:51,1 56:00,4 56:40,9 1:07:53,1 1:18:54,7
1:254  42:09,3 40,5 11:12,2  11:01,6

17 RABITSCH Wolfgang Don Baroso Racing 3 40-44 Jahre m 1:19:10,5
18 WINTER Josef dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 1 50-54 Jahre m 1:19:19,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:02:00,0 11:13:03,1 11:14:26,2 11:57:30,7 11:58:16,0 12:09:20,8 12:09:45,4 12:21:19,0
11:03,1 12:26,2 55:30,7 56:16,0 1:07:20,8 1:07:45,4 1:19:19,0
1:23,1  43:04,5 453 11:04,8 24,6 11:33,6
19 HANSCHITZ Christian pewag racing team 4 40-44 Jahre m 1:19:44,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:35,3 11:12:56,5 11:55:53,1 11:56:32,4 12:07:58,2 12:08:23,8 12:19:44,0
11:35,3 12:56,5 55:53,1 56:32,4  1:07:58,2 1:08:23,8 1:19:44,0
1:21,1 42:56,7 39,3 11:25,8 25,5 11:20,2
20 PENDL Oliver TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 3 45-49 Jahre m 1:19:50,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:00,3 11:16:40,8 12:00:33,1 12:01:16,4 12:11:25,7 12:11:48,0 12:21:50,3
13:00,3 14:40,8 58:33,1 59:16,4 1:09:25,7 1:09:48,0 1:19:50,3
1:40,4  43:52,4 433 10:09,3 22,3 10:02,3
21 ROBISCH Tobias 2 U23m 1:19:57,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:08,3 11:13:30,1 11:56:33,6 11:57:10,8 12:08:44,2 12:19:57,3
12:08,3 13:30,1 56:33,6 57:10,8 1:08:44,2 1:19:57,3
1:21,8 43:03,5 37,2 11:33,4 11:13,1
22 DOSSI Philipp SU TRI STYRIA 5 24-29 Jahre m 1:19:58,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:25,9 11:14:11,2 11:56:48,4 11:57:53,6 12:08:44,2 12:09:08,7 12:19:58,1
12:259 14:11,2 56:48.4 57:53,6 1:08:44,2 1:09:08,7 1:19:58,1
1:45.4 42:37,2 1:05,2 10:50,6 24,5 10:49.4
23 REICHSTAMM Manuel 3 U23m 1:20:11,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:10:31,1 11:11:52,0 11:55:57,7 11:56:41,9 12:08:30,1 12:20:11,5
10:31,1 11:52,0 55:57,7 56:41,9 1:08:30,1 1:20:11,5
1:20,8 44:05,7 442 11:48,2 11:41,4
24 GERGORIC Sebastjan TK UTRIP 5 40-44 Jahre m 1:20:17,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:20,3 11:13:51,8 11:58:05,3 11:58:42,7 12:09:35,9 12:20:17,0
12:20,3 13:51,8 58:05,3 58:42,7  1:09:35,9 1:20:17,0
1:31,5 44:13,5 37,4 10:53,2 10:41,1
25 WILTSCHI Robert SU TRI STYRIA 6 40-44 Jahre m 1:20:21,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:09,1 11:15:43,1 11:58:17,9 11:58:55,4 12:09:57,3 12:20:21,6
14:09,1 15:43,1 58:17,9 58:55,4  1:09:57,3 1:20:21,6
1:34,0 42:34,8 37,5 11:01,9 10:24,3
26 PONGRITZ Anton TUS Kainach 4 45-49 Jahre m 1:20:58,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:13:54,9 11:15:52,6 12:00:17,0 12:01:16,0 12:11:50,9 12:12:13,3 12:22:58,2
11:54,9 13:52,6 58:17,0 59:16,0  1:09:50,9 1:10:13,3 1:20:58,2
1:57,7 44:24 4 59,0 10:35,0 223 10:44,9
27 KOLLER Jiirgen SC Liezen Triathlon 8 30-34 Jahre m 1:21:24,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:23,7 11:15:30,0 11:58:38,4 11:59:25,2 12:10:12,0 12:10:34,3 12:21:24,4
13:23,7 15:30,0 58:38,4 59:25,2  1:10:12,0 1:10:34,3 1:21:24,4
2:06,3 43:08,4 46,8 10:46,8 22,3 10:50,1

Sport-Data: 1.1



Ergebnisliste
Triathlon - Sprintbewerb 0,75/25/5

, 15 Mai 2017, 12:01

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
28 PRUGMALIER Siegfried 1 35-39 Jahre m 1:21:38.8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:00:00,0 11:13:22,4 11:15:20,5 11:58:24,7 11:59:08,7 12:10:14,6 12:10:37,5 12:21:38,8
13:22,4 15:20,5 58:24,7 59:08,7 1:10:14,6 1:10:37,5 1:21:38,8
1:58,1  43:04,2 44,0 11:05,9 23,0 11:01,3
29 GALO Jiirgen 2 35-39 Jahre m 1:21:42,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:11:46,1 11:13:06,9 11:58:37,8 11:59:19,0 12:10:47,8 12:21:42,4
11:46,1 13:06,9 58:37.,8 59:19,0 1:10:47,8 1:21:42,4
1:20,8 45:30,9 41,1 11:28,8 10:54,6
30 LIST Rene HRC Jaritzberg-AVL 7 40-44 Jahre m 1:21:46,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:14,8 11:14:00,6 11:58:59,0 11:59:43,4 12:10:48,8 12:21:46,6
12:14,8 14:00,6 58:59,0 59:434  1:10:48,8 1:21:46,6
1:45,8  44:58,4 444 11:05,4  10:57,8
31 BERNHARD Thomas SU TRI STYRIA 4 U23m 1:21:57.,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:10:35,3 11:11:40,2 11:55:56,0 11:56:27,6 12:08:44,8 12:21:57,4
10:35,3 11:40,2 55:56,0 56:27,6  1:08:44,8 1:21:57.4
1:04,9  44:15,8 31,6 12:17,2  13:12,6
32 GRASSER Imanuel 9 30-34 Jahre m 1:22:06,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:12,7 11:13:58,4 11:59:32,4 12:00:33,5 12:11:04,5 12:11:27,4 12:22:06,3
12:12,7 13:58.4 59:32,4  1:00:33,5 1:11:04,5 1:11:27,4 1:22:06,3
1:45,8 45:34,0 1:01,0 10:31,0 22,9 10:38,9
33 WARMUTH Didi SV Gkb 5 45-49 Jahre m 1:22:28,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:14:27,0 11:17:01,2 12:00:52,5 12:01:55,9 12:13:22,3 12:24:28,0
12:27,0 15:01,2 58:52,5 59:55,9 1:11:22,3 1:22:28,0
2:342  43:513  1:034  11:26,5  11:05,7
34 DONNER Martina WFYV Finkenstein 1 40-44 Jahre w 1:22:44,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:14:22,4 11:15:37,2 12:00:51,5 12:01:33,3 12:13:21,0 12:24:44,5
12:22.4 13:37,2 58:51,5 59:33,3  1:11:21,0 1:22:44,5
1:14,8 45:14,3 41,8 11:47,7 11:23,5
35 KLETZENBAUER Franz 3 35-39 Jahre m 1:23:08,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:15:04,3 11:16:42,9 11:59:42,8 12:00:26,0 12:11:30,2 12:11:55,7 12:23:08,4
15:04,3 16:42.9 59:42,8 1:00:26,0 1:11:30,2 1:11:55,7 1:23:08,4
1:38.,5 42:59.9 432 11:04,2 25,5 11:12,7
36 HAYWAN Meiko SC Liezen Triathlon 6 24-29 Jahre m 1:23:11,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:49,5 11:14:24,4 11:58:56,3 11:59:40,1 12:11:19,2 12:11:43,1 12:23:11,8
12:49,5  14:244  58:56,3  59:40,1 1:11:19,2 1:11:43,1 1:23:11.8
1:34,9  44:32,0 43,8 11:39,1 24,0 11:28,7
37 KONECZNY Thomas TRI-Schedina Deutschlandsberg 2 50-54 Jahre m 1:23:19,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:19:23,9 11:21:04,1 12:02:31,0 12:03:22,4 12:14:43,6 12:25:19,3
17:23,9 19:04,1 1:00:31,0 1:01:22,4 1:12:43,6 1:23:19,3
1:40,2 41:26,8 51,4 11:21,2 10:35,7
38 BUXHOFER Sabine Tri Dornbirn 1 35-39 Jahre w 1:23:25,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:13:40,6 11:15:02,2 12:01:34,9 12:02:26,1 12:14:00,4 12:25:25,3
11:40,6 13:02,2 59:34,9  1:00:26,1 1:12:00,4 1:23:25,3
1:21,6 46:32,7 51,2 11:34,3 11:24,9
39 JANZO Robert ProCycling Team Bratislava 4 35-39 Jahre m 1:23:27,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:48,7 11:16:47,4 12:00:16,6 12:01:22,1 12:12:09,8 12:12:33,8 12:23:27,4
13:48,7 16:47,4 1:00:16,6 1:01:22,1 1:12:09,8 1:12:33,8 1:23:27.4
2:58,7  43:292  1:.055  10:47,7 24,1 10:53,6
40 STACHERL Hannes RC TRI RUN ATUS Weiz 8 40-44 Jahre m 1:24:02,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:38,1 11:15:27,8 11:59:25,8 12:00:01,9 12:11:53,4 12:24:02,2
13:38,1 15:27.8 59:25,8  1:00:01,9 1:11:53,4 1:24:02,2
1:49,7 43:58,0 36,1 11:51,5 12:08,8
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41 HARRER Hanes 6 45-49 Jahre m 1:24:12,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:02:00,0 11:15:04,7 11:16:43,6 12:01:32,3 12:02:13,5 12:13:49,6 12:14:13,4 12:26:12,2
13:04,7 14:43,6 59:32,3  1:00:13,5 1:11:49,6 1:12:13,4 1:24:12,2
1:38,9  44:48,7 41,2 11:36,1 23,7 11:58,8
42 HUBER Manfred TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 1 60-64 Jahre m 1:24:32,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 10:47:11,6 11:15:56,0 11:17:42,6 12:02:38,2 12:03:32,2 12:15:13,0 12:26:32,1
13:56,0 15:42,6  1:00:38,2 1:01:32,2 1:13:13,0 1:24:32,1
13:56,0 1:46,6 44:55,6 53,9 11:40,8 11:19,1
43 JUREK Andrea SU TRI STYRIA 1 30-34 Jahre w 1:24:35.3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:14:44,6 11:16:31,8 12:03:02,1 12:03:49,7 12:15:12,3 12:26:35,3
12:44,6 14:31,8 1:01:02,1 1:01:49,7 1:13:12,3 1:24:35,3
1:47,2  46:30,3 47,6 11:22,6  11:23,0
44 TANNER Nik 10 30-34 Jahre m 1:24:49,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:27,2 11:14:08,6 11:59:14,3 12:00:20,9 12:12:33,1 12:24:49,7
12:27,2 14:08,6 59:14,3  1:00:20,9 1:12:33,1 1:24:49,7
1:41,4 45057  1:06,6  12:12,2  12:16,6
45 KLAMMINGER Tobias SU TRI STYRIA 1 Junioren m 1:24:54,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:31,6 11:15:14,2 12:00:57,1 12:01:35,6 12:13:33,5 12:24:54,5
13:31,6 15:14,2  1:00:57,1 1:01:35,6 1:13:33,5 1:24:54,5
1:42,6 45:43,0 38,5 11:57,9 11:21,0
46 STESSL Mark dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 11 30-34 Jahre m 1:24:57.,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:39,9 11:16:21,5 11:59:57,2 12:00:44,6 12:12:52,5 12:24:57.,9
13:39,9  16:21,5  59:57,2  1:00:44,6 1:12:52,5 1:24:57,9
2:41,7  43:35,7 474 12:07,9  12:054
47 HEITZMANN Daniel 7 24-29 Jahre m 1:25:04,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:46,5 11:16:30,8 11:59:23,6 12:00:32,2 12:12:43,1 12:25:04,3
13:46,5 16:30.8 59:23,6  1:00:32,2 1:12:43,1 1:25:04,3
2:443 42:52.8 1:08,7 12:10,9 12:21,2
48 HAIDER Karl RADTEAM LEOBEN 5 35-39 Jahre m 1:25:15,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:42,1 11:15:56,4 12:00:54,8 12:01:41,3 12:13:39,8 12:25:15,9
13:42,1 15:56,4 1:00:54,8 1:01:41,3 1:13:39,8 1:25:15,9
2:14,4 44:58.,3 46,5 11:58.4 11:36,1
49 GREIPEL Sabine MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 1 50-54 Jahre w 1:25:16,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:13:37,3 11:15:07,1 12:01:31,1 12:02:24,5 12:14:17,5 12:14:42,9 12:27:16,7
11:37,3 13:07,1 59:31,1 1:00:24,5 1:12:17,5 1:12:42,9 1:25:16,7
1:29,8  46:24,0 53,4 11:53,1 253 12:33,8
50 GROSSAUER Rene SU TRI STYRIA 9 40-44 Jahre m 1:25:34,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:29,4 11:14:02,6 11:58:31,2 11:59:23,4 12:11:56,5 12:12:24,0 12:25:34,2
12:29.4 14:02,6 58:31,2 59:23,4  1:11:56,5 1:12:24,0 1:25:34,2
1:33,2 44:28,6 52,1 12:33,1 27,5 13:10,2
51 GRATF Philipp Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg 8 24-29 Jahre m 1:25:34,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:55,9 11:14:56,2 12:01:04,6 12:02:03,7 12:14:05,8 12:25:34,7
12:559 14:56,2  1:01:04,6 1:02:03,7 1:14:05,8 1:25:34,7
2:00,3 46:08,4 59,1 12:02,1 11:28.,9
52 PFEIFFER Wolfgang RC-TRI-RUN ATUS Weiz 10 40-44 Jahre m 1:25:49.4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:15:41,5 11:17:28,8 12:01:16,4 12:02:11,0 12:13:58,0 12:14:22,8 12:25:49.4
15:41,5 17:28,8 1:01:16,4 1:02:11,0 1:13:58,0 1:14:22,8 1:25:49.4
1:47,2 43:47,6 54,6 11:47,0 24.8 11:26,6
53 OBMANN Gabriele Murrunners Tri 1 24-29 Jahre w 1:25:50,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:00,2 11:16:44,0 12:02:54,6 12:03:50,0 12:16:15,2 12:27:50,5
13:00,2 14:44,0  1:00:54,6 1:01:50,0 1:14:15,2 1:25:50,5
1:43,7 46:10,6 55,4 12:25,1 11:35,3

Sport-Data: 1.1
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
54 DENDA Martin 12 30-34 Jahre m 1:26:09,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

11:00:00,0 11:12:58,4 11:15:33,5 12:02:16,6 12:03:00,8 12:14:12,5 12:14:37,3 12:26:09,0
12:58,4 15:33,5 1:02:16,6 1:03:00,8 1:14:12,5 1:14:37,3 1:26:09,0
2:35,0 46:43,1 44,3 11:11,6 24,8 11:31,7

SCHOFFL Giinter EK-Windegg 3 50-54 Jahre m 1:26:15,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:14:55,6 11:16:48,6 12:03:33,7 12:04:33,0 12:16:34,7 12:28:15,0
12:55,6 14:48,6  1:01:33,7 1:02:33,0 1:14:34,7 1:26:15,0
1:53,0 46:45,1 59,3 12:01,7 11:40,3
NEUBAUER Eva-Maria SU TRI STYRIA 2 35-39 Jahre w 1:26:16,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:22,5 11:16:42,7 12:02:42,5 12:03:26,9 12:16:07,7 12:28:16,9
13:22,5  14:42,7 1:00:42,5 1:01:26,9 1:14:07,7 1:26:16,9
1:20,3  45:59,8 444 12:40,8  12:09,2
PAJIC Wolfgang Trumer Tri Team 7 45-49 Jahre m 1:26:20,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:20,0 11:18:42,1 12:05:19,4 12:06:08,4 12:17:22,2 12:28:20,5
15:20,0 16:42,1 1:03:19,4 1:04:08,4 1:15:22,2 1:26:20,5
1:22,1  46:37,3 48,9 11:13,8  10:58,3
STEMMER Mario WSA Greenteam 6 35-39 Jahre m 1:26:45,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:31,3 11:16:41,5 12:00:24,1 12:01:21,6 12:13:49,1 12:14:16,3 12:26:45,3
14:31,3 16:41,5 1:00:24,1 1:01:21,6 1:13:49,1 1:14:16,3 1:26:45,3
2:10,2 43:42.6 57,5 12:27.,5 27,1 12:29,0
HINTEREGGER Sina Kolland Topsport Asics Gaal 1 U23w 1:27:15,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:13:35,6 11:14:48,3 12:01:30,4 12:02:03,9 12:14:55,6 12:15:22,4 12:29:15,0
11:35,6 12:48,3 59:30,4 1:00:03,9 1:12:55,6 1:13:22.4 1:27:15,0
1:12,7  46:42,1 33,5 12:51,7 26,8 13:52,6
KOHLHAUSER Bernd RTT-Passail 8 45-49 Jahre m 1:27:19,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:13,3 11:18:17,0 12:00:43,4 12:01:35,3 12:14:38,4 12:27:18,9 12:29:19,8
14:13,3 16:17,0 58:43,4 59:35,3  1:12:38,4 1:25:18,9 1:27:19,8
2:03,6 42:26,4 51,9 13:03,1 12:40,5 2:00,9
GRABEGGER Gerold pewag racing team 11 40-44 Jahre m 1:27:26,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:37,5 11:14:30,0 11:59:15,2 12:00:17,6 12:13:37,4 12:27:26,9
12:37.,5 14:30,0 59:15,2  1:00:17,6 1:13:37,4 1:27:26,9
1:52,5 44:452 1:02,4 13:19,8 13:49,5
POSCH Stefan SU TRI STYRIA 9 24-29 Jahre m 1:27:43,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:44,8 11:15:20,5 12:01:18,4 12:02:12,3 12:14:33,0 12:27:43,7
13:44.8 15:20,5 1:01:18,4 1:02:12,3 1:14:33,0 1:27:43,7
1:35,7  45:580 539 12:20,7  13:10,7
FUCHS Andreas ASKO- Rad Und Kulturverein Leitersdorf 13 30-34 Jahre m 1:27:55,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:16:40,8 11:18:12,1 12:04:41,5 12:05:28,3 12:16:32,0 12:16:54,5 12:27:55,2
16:40,8 18:12,1  1:04:41,5 1:05:28,3 1:16:32,0 1:16:54,5 1:27:55,2
1:31,2 46:29,5 46,8 11:03,7 22,5 11:00,7
GRAF Wolfgang KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 7 35-39 Jahre m 1:28:08,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:28,5 11:15:00,6 12:01:07,9 12:02:08,5 12:14:48,6 12:15:15,6 12:28:08,4
13:28.5 15:00,6  1:01:07,9 1:02:08,5 1:14:48,6 1:15:15,6 1:28:08,4
1:32,1 46:07,3 1:00,7 12:40,1 27,0 12:52,8
TEUFELHART Christoph Tri Team Chaos Wien 4 50-54 Jahre m 1:28:08,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:44,7 11:18:30,5 12:05:18,1 12:06:30,7 12:17:59,6 12:18:25,3 12:30:08,6
14:44,7 16:30,5 1:03:18,1 1:04:30,7 1:15:59,6 1:16:25,3 1:28:08,6
1:458  46:47,6  1:12,5  11:28,9 25,8 11:43,3
KELEMEN Stefan 9 45-49 Jahre m 1:28:39,2

Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:53,1 11:19:23,5 12:05:10,9 12:06:57,1 12:18:57,9 12:30:39,2
14:53,1 17:23,5 1:03:10,9 1:04:57,1 1:16:57,9 1:28:39,2
2:30,4 45:47.4 1:46,2 12:00,8 11:41,3

Sport-Data: 1.1
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
67 KLEIBER Sascha 10 24-29 Jahre m 1:28:57.3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:00:00,0 11:13:27,5 11:15:51,1 12:04:46,4 12:05:20,5 12:17:12,6 12:28:57,3
13:27,5 15:51,1 1:04:46,4 1:05:20,5 1:17:12,6 1:28:57.,3
) 2:23,6  48:55.4 34,0 11:52,1  11:44,7
68 SCHUSSLING Ralph 10 45-49 Jahre m 1:29:01,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:07,0 11:17:18,1 12:03:58,3 12:05:00,5 12:18:07,0 12:31:01,8
13:07,0 15:18,1 1:01:58,3 1:03:00,5 1:16:07,0 1:29:01,8
2:11,1 46:40,2 1:02,2 13:06,4 12:54,8
69 PFEIFFER Christina 2 30-34 Jahre w 1:29:12,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:14:26,6 11:16:26,3 12:04:13,6 12:05:11,9 12:17:55,4 12:18:23,7 12:31:12,1
12:26,6 14:26,3 1:02:13,6 1:03:11,9 1:15:55,4 1:16:23,7 1:29:12,1
1:59,7 47:473 58,3 12:43.,4 28,3 12:48.,4
70 RUST Christian 14 30-34 Jahre m 1:29:19.8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:56,7 11:15:09,6 12:01:23,6 12:02:42,1 12:16:06,9 12:29:19,8
12:56,7 15:09,6 1:01:23,6 1:02:42,1 1:16:06,9 1:29:19,8
2:12,9 46:14,0 1:18,5 13:24,9 13:12,9
71 KOLLEGGER Bernhard 8 35-39 Jahrem 1:29:24,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:15:29,6 11:17:47,1 12:03:16,1 12:04:17,3 12:16:31,3 12:16:58,1 12:29:24,3
15:29.6 17:47,1 1:03:16,1 1:04:17,3 1:16:31,3 1:16:58,1 1:29:24,3
2:17,5 45:29,0 1:01,2 12:14,0 26,8 12:26,2
72 PRADER Manfred RSG Lebring 12 40-44 Jahre m 1:29:36,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:39,5 11:16:39,9 12:04:25,1 12:05:22,4 12:17:22,1 12:17:47,7 12:29:36,1
14:39.5  16:39,9  1:04:25,1 1:05:22,4 1:17:22,1 1:17:47,7 1:29:36,1
2:00,4 47:452 57,3 11:59,6 25,7 11:48,4
73 BEER Oskar Team Helga 5 50-54 Jahre m 1:29:42,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:03,6 11:22:24,3 12:14:35,3 12:16:16,7 12:31:42,6
16:03,6 20:24,3  1:12:35,3 1:14:16,7 1:29:42,6
4:20,7 52:11,0 1:41,4 15:25,9
74 MAURER Dominik IGN Triteam Therme Nova Koflach 5 U23m 1:30:04,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:21,4 11:15:36,1 12:01:06,0 12:01:59,7 12:14:39,4 12:15:04,8 12:30:04,7
13:214 15:36,1 1:01:06,0 1:01:59,7 1:14:39,4 1:15:04,8 1:30:04,7
2:14,7 45:29.9 53,7 12:39,7 25,4 14:59.9
75 PICHLER Thomas RC TRI RUN ATUS Weiz 6 50-54 Jahre m 1:30:08,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:17,0 11:18:33,6 12:05:12,7 12:06:06,5 12:19:28,8 12:32:08,1
14:17,0  16:33,6  1:03:12,7 1:04:06,5 1:17:28,8 1:30:08,1
2:16,6  46:39,0 53,8 13:22,2  12:39,3
76 TRAUSSNIG Trajan RC TRI RUN ATUS Weiz 2 Junioren m 1:30:17,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:28,9 11:14:08,7 12:00:56,0 12:02:14,2 12:15:39,7 12:30:17,8
12:28.9 14:08,7 1:00:56,0 1:02:14,2 1:15:39,7 1:30:17,8
1:39.8 46:47,3 1:18,3 13:25.4 14:38,1
77 FISCHER Apollonia HSV FELDBACH Triathlon 3 35-39 Jahre w 1:30:37,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:47,9 11:18:47,7 12:07:29,9 12:08:26,8 12:20:22,2 12:20:47,1 12:32:37,9
14:47.9 16:47,7 1:05:29,9 1:06:26,8 1:18:22,2 1:18:47,1 1:30:37,9
. 1:59.8 48:42.2 57,0 11:55.4 24,9 11:50,8
78 SCHORKMAIER Martin 13 40-44 Jahre m 1:30:38,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:16:05,0 11:19:19,7 12:05:47,0 12:07:02,8 12:18:52,5 12:30:38,1
16:05,0 19:19,7 1:05:47,0 1:07:02,8 1:18:52,5 1:30:38,1
3:14,8 46:27,3 1:15,8 11:49,8 11:45,6
79 FANK Gerhard RC TRI RUN ATUS Weiz 6 U23m 1:31:04,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:57,4 11:16:25,3 12:05:13,2 12:06:07,8 12:18:20,5 12:31:04,0
14:57,4 16:25,3  1:05:13,2 1:06:07,8 1:18:20,5 1:31:04,0
1:27.9 48:47,9 54,6 12:12,7 12:43,5

Sport-Data: 1.1
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
80 DOPPELREITER Sebastian 15 30-34 Jahre m 1:31:12,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:00:00,0 11:16:27,3 11:19:47,3 12:03:50,9 12:05:12,2 12:17:55,8 12:18:23,9 12:31:12,2
16:27.3 19:47,3 1:03:50,9 1:05:12,2 1:17:55,8 1:18:23,9 1:31:12,2
3:20,0 44:03,6 12212 12:43,6 28,1 12:48,3
81 RATH Julian David SU TRI STYRIA 11 24-29 Jahre m 1:31:25,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:59,3 11:15:04,8 12:03:34,3 12:04:42,3 12:18:06,6 12:18:34,0 12:31:25,1
12:59,3 15:04,8 1:03:34,3 1:04:42,3 1:18:06,6 1:18:34,0 1:31:25,1
2:05,5 48:29,5 1:07,9 13:24,3 27,4 12:51,1
82 GAMPERL Thomas NABABU Tri-Team 16 30-34 Jahre m 1:31:30,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:35,0 11:17:09,7 12:05:07,2 12:06:06,8 12:18:28,5 12:18:57,7 12:31:30,1
14:35,0 17:09,7 1:05:07,2 1:06:06,8 1:18:28,5 1:18:57,7 1:31:30,1
2:34,7  47:57.4 59,7 12:21,7 29,2 12:32,4
83 SCHRETTNER Anja ATUS Knittelfeld 1 Jugend w 1:31:36,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:13:05,7 11:14:30,8 12:05:37,0 12:06:12,4 12:19:51,3 12:33:36,0
11:05,7 12:30,8 1:03:37,0 1:04:12,4 1:17:51,3 1:31:36,0
1:252  51:06,2 35,3 13:39,0  13:44,7
84 HOLZER Florian Funsports tri team 9 35-39 Jahre m 1:31:49,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:30,9 11:17:11,1 12:04:37,2 12:05:33,2 12:18:11,2 12:18:38,0 12:31:49,7
14:30,9 17:11,1  1:04:37,2 1:05:33,2 1:18:11,2 1:18:38,0 1:31:49,7
. 2:40,3 47:26,1 56,0 12:38,0 26,8 13:11,7
85 KUHBERGER Raphael KSV TriTeam 12 24-29 Jahre m 1:32:04,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:46,2 11:15:41,1 12:03:21,7 12:04:18,7 12:17:54,1 12:18:23,3 12:32:04,1
13:46,2 15:41,1 1:03:21,7 1:04:18,7 1:17:54,1 1:18:23,3 1:32:04,1
1:55,0 47:40,6 57,0 13:35,4 29,2 13:40,8
86 KRAHULEC Matthius Donner Web Dream Team 17 30-34 Jahre m 1:32:04,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:43,0 11:15:30,3 12:03:31,4 12:04:27,0 12:18:23,3 12:32:04,2
13:43,0 15:30,3 1:03:31,4 1:04:27,0 1:18:23,3 1:32:04,2
1:47,3 48:01,0 55,6 13:56,3 13:40,9
87 KAUFMANN Markus SU TRI STYRIA 7 U23m 1:32:24,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:12:52,2 11:15:06,0 12:07:56,0 12:09:04,0 12:20:26,4 12:32:24,5
12:52,2 15:06,0 1:07:56,0 1:09:04,0 1:20:26,4 1:32:24,5
2:13,8 52:50,0 1:08,0 11:22.4 11:58,1
88 EGGENREICH Gudrun Union Sportverein Gasen 2 24-29 Jahrew 1:32:32,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:32,4 11:17:19,5 12:06:43,9 12:07:34,6 12:20:43,6 12:21:12,0 12:34:32,8
13:32,4 15:19,5 1:04:43,9 1:05:34,6 1:18:43,6 1:19:12,0 1:32:32.8
1:47,0 49:24 4 50,7 13:09,0 28,4 13:20,8
89 SCHUH Christian 7 50-54 Jahre m 1:32:35,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:32,0 11:20:59,0 12:09:25,0 12:10:22,0 12:22:12,0 12:22:38,0 12:34:35,4
16:32,0 18:59,0  1:07:25,0 1:08:22,0 1:20:12,0 1:20:38,0 1:32:35,4
2:27,0 48:26,0 57,0 11:50,0 26,0 11:57,.4
90 PAILER Karl WSA Greenteam 1 55-59 Jahre m 1:32:41,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:47,0 11:20:44,4 12:06:29,1 12:07:39,2 12:20:45,1 12:21:13,8 12:34:41,3
16:47,0 18:44,4  1:04:29,1 1:05:39,2 1:18:45,1 1:19:13,8 1:32:41,3
1:57.4 45:44.8 1:10,0 13:06,0 28,7 13:27.,5
91 HOLLER Stefan 8 U23m 1:32:41,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:29,6 11:17:43,6 12:05:44,9 12:07:04,3 12:19:17,6 12:19:45,0 12:32:41,6
14:29.,6 17:43,6 1:05:44,9 1:07:04,3 1:19:17,6 1:19:45,0 1:32:41,6
3:14,0  48:01,3  1:194  12:13,3 273 12:56,6
92 KASTL Thomas 14 40-44 Jahre m 1:32:45,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:05,9 11:16:39,9 12:07:14,4 12:08:13,0 12:20:14,9 12:20:48,7 12:32:45,2
14:05,9 16:39,9  1:07:14,4 1:08:13,0 1:20:14,9 1:20:48,7 1:32:45,2
2:34,1 50:34,5 58,5 12:02,0 33,8 11:56,5
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit
93 BAUCHLER Anna Murrunners Tri 3 24-29 Jahre w 1:32:49,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel

11:02:00,0 11:15:35,1 11:18:01,6 12:08:28,6 12:10:03,5 12:22:29,3 12:34:49,9
13:35,1 16:01,6 1:06:28,6 1:08:03,5 1:20:29,3 1:32:49,9
2:26,5  50:27,0  1:349  12:258  12:20,6
94 POSCH Katrin Team Trialize 4 35-39 Jahre w 1:32:55,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:33,5 11:17:23,4 12:07:25,7 12:08:24,4 12:21:38,5 12:34:55,0
13:33,5 15:23,4  1:05:25,7 1:06:24,4 1:19:38,5 1:32:55,0
1:49.,9 50:02,3 58,7 13:14,1 13:16,5
95 NIEDERL Christoph 13 24-29 Jahre m 1:32:56,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 10:00:00,5 11:16:17,9 11:19:37,0 12:06:47,3 12:07:51,7 12:20:40,2 12:32:56,1
16:17,9 19:37,0 1:06:47,3 1:07:51,7 1:20:40,2 1:32:56,1
16:17,9  3:19,0  47:10,3  1:044  12:48,5 12:15,9
96 SALINAS GRACIA Pablo Tumawas Triathlon Team 10 35-39 Jahre m 1:32:58.5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:18,6 11:16:49,5 12:07:37,3 12:08:26,8 12:21:08,1 12:32:58,5
14:18,6 16:49,5 1:07:37,3 1:08:26,8 1:21:08,1 1:32:58,5
2:30,9  50:47,8 49,5 12:413  11:504
97 FROTSCHNIG Alois 2 55-59 Jahre m 1:33:15,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:18,6 11:17:56,5 12:09:00,0 12:10:17,0 12:22:42,9 12:23:07,9 12:35:15,7
13:18,6 15:56,5 1:07:00,0 1:08:17,0 1:20:42,9 1:21:07,9 1:33:15,7
2:37,9 51:03,5 1:17,0 12:25,9 25,0 12:07,8
98 RABL Markus 14 24-29 Jahre m 1:33:16,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:03,3 11:15:09,0 12:07:25,7 12:08:23,5 12:20:43,0 12:33:16,5
13:03,3 15:09,0 1:07:25,7 1:08:23,5 1:20:43,0 1:33:16,5
2:05,7  52:16,8 57,7 12:19,5  12:33,5
99 LIST Sabine HRC Jaritzberg-AVL 5 35-39 Jahre w 1:33:22,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:00,1 11:19:49,2 12:10:28,9 12:11:17,0 12:23:26,6 12:35:22,2
16:00,1 17:49,2  1:08:28,9 1:09:17,0 1:21:26,6 1:33:22,2
1:49,2 50:39,7 48,1 12:09,6 11:55,6
100 JANOSCH Manuela dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 6 35-39 Jahre w 1:33:24,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:52,4 11:17:40,1 12:08:20,1 12:09:02,8 12:22:17,3 12:35:24,0
13:52.4 15:40,1  1:06:20,1 1:07:02,8 1:20:17,3 1:33:24,0
1:47,7 50:40,0 42,7 13:14,5 13:06,7
101 SPENER Ulrich 11 45-49 Jahre m 1:33:53,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:10,0 11:18:48,8 12:08:01,1 12:09:31,2 12:22:47,0 12:35:53,2
14:10,0 16488 1:06:01,1 1:07:31,2 1:20:47,0 1:33:53,2
2:38,9 49:12,3 1:30,1 13:15,8 13:06,2
102 REITHOFER Wolfgang hurtigflink LTC 8 50-54 Jahre m 1:34:38,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:47,2 11:20:06,1 12:08:21,3 12:09:37,7 12:22:35,9 12:23:04,7 12:36:38,1
15:47,2 18:06,1 1:06:21,3 1:07:37,7 1:20:35,9 1:21:04,7 1:34:38,1
2:18,9 48:15,2 1:16,5 12:58,2 28,8 13:334
103 MARIANI Antonio 11 35-39 Jahre m 1:35:12,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:14:33,4 11:18:39,0 12:08:25,9 12:10:01,8 12:22:11,5 12:22:36,1 12:35:12,2
14:33.4 18:39,0  1:08:25,9 1:10:01,8 1:22:11,5 1:22:36,1 1:35:12,2
4:05,6 49:46,9 1:35,9 12:09,6 24,7 12:36,1
104 WENKA Herbert 3 55-59 Jahre m 1:35:37,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:42,1 11:19:19,0 12:09:19,0 12:10:55,4 12:24:31,0 12:37:37,2
14:42,1  17:19,0  1:07:19,0 1:08:554 1:22:31,0 1:35:37,2
2:36,9  50:00,0 1:364  13:356  13:06,2
105 TSCHEINIG Andreas 9 50-54 Jahre m 1:35:41,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:21,4 11:18:08,6 12:07:16,6 12:08:09,0 12:22:49,1 12:37:41,0
14:21,4 16:08,6 1:05:16,6 1:06:09,0 1:20:49,1 1:35:41,0
1:47,2 49:08,0 52,4 14:40,1 14:51,9

Sport-Data: 1.1
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106
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113
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115
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119

HERMANN Johann Gleisdorf
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A
11:02:00,0 11:21:42,6 11:25:16,1 12:12:02,1 12:13:08,2 12:25:22,4 12:25:52,9
19:42,6 23:16,1 1:10:02,1 1:11:08,2 1:23:22.4 1:23:52,9
3:33,6  46:46,0  1:06,1  12:14,2 30,5
PLATZER Manfred
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:20:42,8 11:22:34,4 12:09:33,2 12:10:50,5 12:23:39,1 12:36:23,6
20:42,8  22:344  1:09:33,2 1:10:50,5 1:23:39,1 1:36:23,6
1:51,6 46:58,8 1:17,3 12:48,6 12:44,5
MACHNER Kathi RADTEAM LEOBEN
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A
11:02:00,0 11:17:51,7 11:19:55,1 12:10:02,9 12:10:58,2 12:24:33,0 12:25:01,1
15:51,7 17:55,1 1:08:02,9 1:08:58,2 1:22:33,0 1:23:01,1
2:03,5  50:07,8 55,3 13:34,8 28,2
FRAIRB Anke Fun-Sports Tri-Team
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:12,2 11:19:55,9 12:09:46,3 12:10:52,6 12:25:01,9 12:38:52,8
16:12,2 17:55,9 1:07:46,3 1:08:52,6 1:23:01,9 1:36:52,8
. 1:43,7 49:50,4 1:06,3 14:09,4 13:50,9
MULLER Claudia Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:14:28,3 11:16:07,3 12:07:06,6 12:08:02,3 12:23:32,5 12:39:30,7
12:28,3 14:07,3 1:05:06,6 1:06:02,3 1:21:32,5 1:37:30,7
1:39,0 50:59,3 55,7 15:30,2 15:58,2
AIGNER Andrea URC Spk Renner Langenlois
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:57,3 11:19:55,7 12:10:08,4 12:11:03,5 12:25:22,2 12:39:47,8
15:57.3 17:55,7 1:08:08,4 1:09:03,5 1:23:22,2 1:37:47,8
1:58,3  50:12,7 55,1 14:18,7  14:25,6
IBER Andreas Tri Team Riegersburg
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:19:40,3 11:21:40,5 12:10:23,4 12:11:46,5 12:26:22,7 12:39:49,3
17:40,3 19:40,5 1:08:23,4 1:09:46,5 1:24:22,7 1:37:49,3
2:00,2 48:42.9 1:23,1 14:36,2 13:26,6
SCHOBER-AUFERBAUER Judith ASV PUCH Tristars
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:02,3 11:18:55,0 12:11:16,3 12:12:19,8 12:26:25,0 12:39:57,3
15:02,3 16:55,0 1:09:16,3 1:10:19,8 1:24:25,0 1:37:57,3
1:52,7 52:21,4 1:03,5 14:05,2 13:32,3
TURZA Katharina
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A
11:02:00,0 11:16:25,7 11:19:01,0 12:11:24,8 12:12:57,4 12:26:12,3 12:26:49,7
14:25,7 17:01,0 1:09:24,8 1:10:57,4 1:24:12,3 1:24:49,7
2:353 52:23.,8 1:32,6 13:14,9 37,4
FORTSCHNIG Christina
KARNER Ursula SC Vasold Liezen Triathlon
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A
11:02:00,0 11:17:45,0 11:19:33,3 12:11:37,8 12:12:55,5 12:26:16,2 12:26:48,6
15:45,0  17:33,3 1:09:37,8 1:10:55,5 1:24:16,2 1:24:48.,6
. 1:483 52:04,6 1:17,6 13:20,7 32,4
SCHONBACHER Gerald
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A
11:02:00,0 11:18:28,1 11:20:27,0 12:10:09,3 12:11:17,9 12:25:32,0 12:26:02,0
16:28,1 18:27,0  1:08:09,3 1:09:17,9 1:23:32,0 1:24:02,0
1:58,9 49:42.3 1:08,6 14:14,1 30,0
DOPPELHOFER Anna TUMAWAS
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:15:13,5 11:17:49,1 12:11:20,5 12:12:41,2 12:26:54,2 12:41:38,6
13:13,5 15:49,1 1:09:20,5 1:10:41,2 1:24:54,2 1:39:38,6
2:35,7 53:31,4 1:20,7 14:13,0 14:44 .4
EICHEN Lars
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:13:50,5 11:16:56,8 12:07:00,6 12:08:43,2 12:25:00,1 12:39:59,8
13:50,5 16:56,8 1:07:00,6 1:08:43,2 1:25:00,1 1:39:59,8
3:06,3 50:03,8 1:42,6 16:16,9 14:59,7

Ziel
12:38:14,6
1:36:14,6

12:21,7

Ziel

12:38:36,2

1:36:36,2
13:35,1

Ziel
12:40:08,6
1:38:08,6

13:18,9

Ziel
12:40:54,0
1:38:54,0

14:05,4

Ziel
12:41:03,3
1:39:03,3

15:01,3

12 45-49 Jahre m

12 35-39 Jahre m

2 U23w

4 24-29 Jahre w

1 45-49 Jahre w

3 30-34 Jahre w

13 45-49 Jahre m

2 45-49 Jahre w

7 35-39 Jahre w

w

45-49 Jahre w
4 30-34 Jahre w

14 45-49 Jahre m

5 24-29 Jahrew

13 35-39 Jahre m

1:36:14,6

1:36:23,6

1:36:36,2

1:36:52,8

1:37:30,7

1:37:47,8

1:37:49,3

1:37:57,3

1:38:08,6

1:38:15,6
1:38:54,0

1:39:03,3

1:39:38,6

1:39:59,8

Sport-Data: 1.1
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120 BENKOVI ROZMAN Maja TK UTRIP 5 30-34 Jahre w 1:40:12,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:32,2 11:19:36,0 12:10:57,2 12:11:54,0 12:26:52,4 12:27:23,3 12:42:12,8
15:32,2 17:36,0 1:08:57,2 1:09:54,0 1:24:52,4 1:25:23,3 1:40:12,8
2:03,8  51:21,2 56,8 14:58,4 30,9 14:49.5
121 HUBER Klemens 1 65-69 Jahre m 1:40:16,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:20:50,4 11:23:17,1 12:13:15,4 12:14:21,2 12:27:49,6 12:28:24,4 12:42:16,2
18:50,4 21:17,1  1:11:15,4 1:12:21,2 1:25:49,6 1:26:24,4 1:40:16,2
2:26,7 49:58,4 1:05,8 13:28.4 34,7 13:51,8
122 TEUFELHART Margit Tri Team Chaos Wien 2 50-54 Jahre w 1:41:08,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:20:01,0 11:22:41,0 12:12:08,8 12:13:29,4 12:28:36,3 12:43:08,9
18:01,0 20:41,0 1:10:08,8 1:11:29,4 1:26:36,3 1:41:08,9
2:40,0  49:27,8  1:20,6  15:06,9  14:32,6
123 GRAF Martina KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 2 40-44 Jahre w 1:41:18,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:07,5 11:20:00,8 12:14:37,0 12:15:37,1 12:29:16,9 12:29:45,3 12:43:18,1
16:07,5 18:00,8 1:12:37,0 1:13:37,1 1:27:16,9 1:27:453 1:41:18,1
1:53,3  54:336,2  1:00,1  13:39,8 28,4 13:32,8
124 MEIBNITZER Nathalie SC Vasold Liezen 8 35-39 Jahrew 1:41:49,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:11,2 11:20:04,6 12:13:29,9 12:14:36,8 12:28:46,4 12:29:14,2 12:43:49,1
16:11,2 18:04,6  1:11:29,9 1:12:36,8 1:26:46,4 1:27:14,2 1:41:49,1
1:53.4 53:25.3 1:06,9 14:09,6 27,8 14:34.9
125 AMTMANN Andreas Wiet tri 15 24-29 Jahre m 1:41:55,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:16:25,9 11:20:16,5 12:15:09,9 12:16:44,3 12:29:12,2 12:29:36,9 12:41:55,5
16:25,9 20:16,5 1:15:09,9 1:16:44,3 1:29:12,2 1:29:36,9 1:41:55,5
3:50,6  54:534  1:344  12:27,9 24,7 12:18,6
126 MATHI Franz 15 45-49 Jahre m 1:42:00,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:23,0 11:21:35,7 12:12:37,1 12:14:23,0 12:28:55,6 12:44:00,9
16:23,0 19:35,7  1:10:37,1 1:12:23,0 1:26:55,6 1:42:00,9
. 3:12,7 51:01,4 1:45,9 14:32,6 15:05,3
127 HORMANN Robert Tri Team Riegersburg 10 50-54 Jahre m 1:42:54,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:52,9 11:20:30,2 12:13:21,4 12:14:32,3 12:28:38,2 12:29:07,7 12:44:54,7
15:52.9 18:30,2  1:11:21,4 1:12:32,3 1:26:38,2 1:27:07,7 1:42:54,7
2:37,3 52:51,3 1:10,8 14:05,9 29,6 15:47,0
128 RENGO Stefan SU TRI STYRIA 16 24-29 Jahre m 1:43:09,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:16:43,0 11:18:35,3 12:11:26,2 12:12:49,2 12:27:43,2 12:28:13,6 12:43:09,6
16:43,0 18:35,3  1:11:26,2 1:12:49,2 1:27:43,2 1:28:13,6 1:43:09,6
1:52,2  52:50,9  1:23,1  14:54,0 30,4 14:56,0
129 ZEITFOGEL Hanna 6 24-29 Jahre w 1:43:13,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:23,1 11:19:57,8 12:15:18,4 12:16:08,7 12:30:45,1 12:45:13,0
14:23,1 17:57,8 1:13:18,4 1:14:08,7 1:28:45,1 1:43:13,0
. 3:34,7 55:20,6 50,4 14:36,4 14:27,9
130 PUCHMULLER Alexander 17 24-29 Jahre m 1:43:16,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:15:48,9 11:18:49,2 12:13:36,1 12:15:21,0 12:29:04,4 12:29:33,7 12:43:16,0
15:48.9 18:49,2  1:13:36,1 1:15:21,0 1:29:04,4 1:29:33,7 1:43:16,0
3:00,3 54:46,9 1:44,9 13:43.4 29,3 13:42.3
131 KOVACS Eleonora 3 40-44 Jahre w 1:43:59.,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:19:51,3 11:21:57,2 12:13:43,7 12:14:46,6 12:29:46,3 12:30:20,2 12:45:59.4
17:51,3 19:57,2  1:11:43,7 1:12:46,6 1:27:46,3 1:28:20,2 1:43:59.4
2:059  51:46,5  1:02,9  14:59,7 33,8 15:39,2
132  EBERHARDT Dagmar SU TRI STYRIA 4 45-49 Jahre w 1:43:59,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:17:01,4 11:19:29,8 12:17:29,0 12:18:29,4 12:31:41,9 12:32:10,8 12:45:59,7
15:01,4 17:29,8  1:15:29,0 1:16:29,4 1:29:41,9 1:30:10,8 1:43:59,7
2:28,4 57:59,2 1:00,4 13:12,5 28,9 13:48.9

Sport-Data: 1.1
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133 REICHSTAMM Gerhard hurtigflink LTC 16 45-49 Jahre m 1:45:04,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:22:31,2 11:25:07,5 12:17:31,6 12:19:00,6 12:32:51,0 12:33:20,0 12:47:04,4
20:31,2 23:07,5 1:15:31,6 1:17:00,6 1:30:51,0 1:31:20,0 1:45:04,4
) 2:36,3  52:240  1:290  13:50,5 29,0 13:44,4
134 HOLLER Helene 4 40-44 Jahre w 1:47:09,4
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:20:37,9 11:24:14,7 12:19:10,1 12:20:37,6 12:34:22,8 12:34:51,6 12:49:09.,4
18:37,9 22:14,7  1:17:10,1 1:18:37,6 1:32:22,8 1:32:51,6 1:47:09,4
3:36,8 54:55.4 1:27,5 13:45,2 28,8 14:17.8
135 SAMITZ Sabrina AC Moosburg 6 30-34 Jahre w 1:47:13,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:28,7 11:20:36,4 12:16:05,9 12:16:59,5 12:32:23,1 12:32:54,3 12:49:13,5
16:28,7 18:36,4 1:14:05,9 1:14:59,5 1:30:23,1 1:30:54,3 1:47:13,5
2:07,7  55:29,4 53,7 15:23,6 31,2 16:19,2
136 REISENHOFER Gertraud SU TRI STYRIA 1 Junioren w 1:47:53,7
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:16:28,1 11:18:26,4 12:16:13,1 12:16:59,2 12:32:39,4 12:33:18,8 12:49:53,7
14:28,1 16:26,4 1:14:13,1 1:14:59,2 1:30:39,4 1:31:18,8 1:47:53,7
. 1:58,3 57:46,7 46,1 15:40,2 39,4 16:34,9
137 MULLER Stefan Tri Team Aqua in Auris 18 30-34 Jahre m 1:48:36,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:17:27,5 11:20:13,0 12:15:08,7 12:16:49,8 12:32:59,5 12:48:36,9
17:27,5 20:13,0  1:15:08,7 1:16:49,8 1:32:59,5 1:48:36,9
2:45,5 54:55,7 1:41,1 16:09,8 15:37,4
138 SEEFRIED Bernhard SU TRI STYRIA 15 40-44 Jahre m 1:49:48,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:18:05,6 11:20:47,9 12:19:24,4 12:20:39,5 12:34:25,5 12:34:56,8 12:49:48.6
18:05,6 20:47,9 1:19:24,4 1:20:39,5 1:34:25,5 1:34:56,8 1:49:48,6
2:423  58:36,5 1:151  13:46,0 31,3 14:51,8
139 LANGER Rudolf Fun Sports Tri Team 2 60-64 Jahre m 1:50:25,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:21:48,0 11:24:52,0 12:19:34,0 12:21:02,0 12:35:52,0 12:52:25,8
19:48.,0 22:52,0  1:17:34,0 1:19:02,0 1:33:52,0 1:50:25,8
3:04,0 54:42.0 1:28,0 14:50,0 16:33,8
140 HAIDER Simone RADTEAM LEOBEN 9 35-39 Jahre w 1:50:39,2
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:26,9 11:21:13,8 12:18:21,5 12:19:34,4 12:36:21,0 12:52:39,2
16:26,9 19:13,8  1:16:21,5 1:17:34,4 1:34:21,0 1:50:39,2
2:46,8 57:07,7 1:12,9 16:46,6 16:18,2
141 FAUL Andreas 14 35-39 Jahre m 1:51:45,5
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:20:47,1 11:24:17,4 12:19:17,2 12:20:27,4 12:36:03,3 12:51:45,5
20:47,1  24:174 1:19:17,2 1:20:27,4 1:36:03,3 1:51:45,5
3:30,3 54:59.8  1:10,1  15:36,0  15:422
142 BOLZER-STANKO Olivia SVS Endurance 10 35-39 Jahre w 1:55:55,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:19:27,1 11:21:43,3 12:22:26,6 12:23:44,8 12:40:50,6 12:57:55,8
17:27,1 19:43,3  1:20:26,6 1:21:44,8 1:38:50,6 1:55:55,8
2:16,1 1:00:43,3 1:18,2 17:05,8 17:05,2
143 EGGER Angelika LTC-Hurtig Flink 1 55-59 Jahre w 1:56:37,6
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:23:05,4 11:25:51,9 12:28:30,2 12:30:28,1 12:44:44,1 12:58:37,6
21:05.4 23:51,9  1:26:30,2 1:28:28,1 1:42:44,1 1:56:37,6
2:46,5 1:02:38.3 1:57,9 14:16,0 13:53,5
144 RISTHAUS Markus 11 50-54 Jahre m 1:57:01,9
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:21:25,6 11:26:16,8 12:23:34,7 12:25:40,3 12:42:33,2 12:59:01,9
19:25,6  24:16,8 1:21:34,7 1:23:40,3 1:40:33,2 1:57:01,9
4:51,2 57:17,9 2:05,6 16:52,9 16:28,7
145 ZIGNER Werner 3 60-64 Jahre m 2:01:52,0

Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:25:02,4 11:28:44,0 12:28:28,9 12:31:20,1 12:47:42,7 13:03:52,0
23:02,4  26:44,0 1:26:28,9 1:29:20,1 1:45:42,7 2:01:52,0
3:41,7 59:44,9 2:51,2 16:22,6 16:09,3

Sport-Data: 1.1
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Triathlon - Sprintbewerb 0,75/25/5

, 15 Mai 2017, 12:01

Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -+ Laufzeit
146 RESCH Marianne 7 30-34 Jahre w 2:04:55,1
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:23:51,6 11:27:59,2 12:31:41,4 12:33:10,5 12:50:26,7 13:06:55,1
21:51,6 25:59,2  1:29:41,4 1:31:10,5 1:48:26,7 2:04:55,1
4:07,5 1:03:422 1291  17:162  16:28,4
147 KLOBASA Erwin TUS Feldbach 4 55-59 Jahre m 2:04:57,0
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:02:00,0 11:18:58,1 11:22:19,4 12:24:19,2 12:26:44,7 12:47:10,9 13:06:57,0
16:58,1 20:19,4  1:22:19,2 1:24:44,7 1:45:10,9 2:04:57,0
3:21,3 1:01:59,8  2:25,5 20:26,3 19:46,1
148 KLEINSCHUSTER Mario 15 35-39 Jahre m 2:06:06,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:20:44,7 11:22:57,2 12:22:43,6 12:24:32,6 12:45:42,7 13:06:06,3
20:44,7  22:57,2  1:22:43,6 1:24:32,6 1:45:42,7 2:06:06,3
2:12,5  59:46,4  1:49,0  21:10,1  20:23,6
149 KOHLMEIER Stefan 18 24-29 Jahre m 2:19:35,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:21:40,6 11:25:36,1 12:32:08,6 12:35:56,2 12:59:25,9 13:19:35,3
21:40,6 25:36,1 1:32:08,6 1:35:56,2 1:59:25,9 2:19:35.3
3:55,5  1:06:32,5 3475  23:29.7  20:09,4
150 STERGAR Martin 16 40-44 Jahre m 2:23:25,8
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
11:00:00,0 11:26:05,6 11:29:39,3 12:33:37,3 12:35:56,8 13:00:37,4 13:23:25,8
26:05,6 29:39,3  1:33:37,3 1:35:56,8 2:00:37,4 2:23:25,8
3:33,7 1:03:58,0  2:19,6 24:40,6 22:48.4
151 HOBEL Johannes 1 Jugend m 2:23:51,3
Start Schwimmen AVZ Rad A WZ Rad E WZ Lauf A Ziel
10:00:03,0 11:12:23,1 11:14:04,1 12:00:25,7 12:01:12,8 12:12:39,9 12:23:54,3
1:12:20,1 1:14:01,1 2:00:22,7 2:01:09,8 2:12:36,9 2:23:51,3
1:41,0  46:21,6 47,1 11:27,1  11:144
NAS FREIDL Tom Trialize 40-44 Jahre m
NAS HERBST Gerhard SU TRI STYRIA 35-39 Jahre m
NAS HERPER Johannes 35-39 Jahre m
NAS KOHLHAUSER Stephan 30-34 Jahre m
NAS KRIEGL Florian SU TRI STYRIA 35-39 Jahre m
NAS MELMER Dietmar SU TRI STYRIA 50-54 Jahre m
NAS MUCHITSCH Patrick Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg 30-34 Jahre m
NAS RECHBERGER Eva Junioren w
NAS SCHWARZ Christoph Ausdauersportverein Team Trialize 30-34 Jahre m
NAS SCHWARZBAUER Marianne RSG Lebring 50-54 Jahre w
NAS STARK Cosima 30-34 Jahre w
NAS TREMMEL Robert 50-54 Jahre m
NAS UNTERWEGER Markus pewag racing team 30-34 Jahre m
NAS ZAGLER Johann IGN Triteam Therme Nova Koflach 35-39 Jahre m

Sport-Data: 1.1



